CSR/CSD Metal Halide
For your best lighting performance
GE
Lighting
Discharge lamps for the
world of entertainment
GE’s CSR/CSD metal halide lamps can be used in a variety

Colour
temp
Colour
CRI
Index
Arc
length
Rated
life
CIE Colour LCL MOL Burning
Position
Fig
no.
lm K mm h x y mm mm
Discharge CSR/CSD (Daylight) Metal Halide, Turn and Lock
300 95 CSR300/2/TAL 76160 4 PGJX28 23,000 7800 75+ 5 750 67 126 Universal 1
300 CSD300/2/TAL TBA 4 PGJX28 2000 1
700 70 CSR700/TAL/60/PGJX50 76161 4 PGJX50 59,000 6000 85+ 4 750 65 130 Universal 2
700 70 CSR700/TAL/60/PGJX28 78718 4 PGJX28 59,000 6000 85+ 4 750 65 130 Universal 3
1500 100 CSR1500/TAL/60/S 74873 4 PGJX50 135,000 6000 85+ 5 750 65 130 Universal 2
Discharge CSR/CSD (Daylight) Metal Halide, Single End Cold Start
250 94 CSD250/2/SE 27817 10 T7 GY9.5 17,700 9000 75 5 3000 0.287 0.296 55 108 Universal 4
575 97 CSR575/2/T/SE 49492 10 T9 GX9.5 42,000 7500 65+ 7 1000 0.301 0.302 65 125 Universal 5
575 97 CSR575/2/SE 15378 10 T9 GX9.5 46,000 7200 65+ 7 1000 0.302 0.320 65 125 Universal 5
700 70 CSR700/2/SE 49491 10 T9 G22 55,000 6500 70+ 7.5 1000 0.312 0.325 75 155 Universal 6
1200 100 CSR1200/2/SE 49490 6 T12 G22 100,000 7000 70 10 800 0.305 0.315 85 175 Universal 7
Discharge CSR (Daylight) Metal Halide, Single End Short Arc
700 70 CSR700/SA 15380 10 G7 GY9.5 58,000 6200 70+ 4 500 0.330 0.342 39 85 Universal 8
700 70 CSR700/SA/72 45234 10 G7 GY9.5 58,000 7200 70+ 4 500 0.330 0.342 39 85 Universal 8
1200 100 CSR1200/SA 21849 6 G8 GY22 100,000 5800 75+ 7 750 0.326 0.330 59 135 Universal 9
1800 100 CSR2000/SA 21801 6 G9 GY22 155,000 6000 75+ 7 750 0.323 0.329 59 135 Universal 9
Discharge CSR (Daylight) Metal Halide, Single End Hot Restrike
125 80 CSR125/SE/HR 48461 10 T5 GZX9.5 9,800 5400 90 4 200 0.323 0.328 39 75 Universal 10
400 70 CSR400/SE/HR/75 45238 10 T7 GZZ9.5 28,000 7500 70+ 5 750 0.323 0.320 60 110 Universal 11
575 95 CSR575/SE/HR 48463 10 T9.5 G22 50,000 5600 88 7 750 0.323 0.328 70 145 Universal 11
1200 100 CSR1200/SE/HR 48464 6 T13 G38 105,000 5600 90+ 10 750 0.323 0.328 107 200 Universal 12
2500 115 CSR2500/SE/HR 48465 6 T19.5 G38 220,000 6000 90+ 14 500 0.323 0.328 127 240 Universal 13
4000 200 CSR4000/SE/HR 48466 6 T24 G38 370,000 6000 90+ 24 500 0.323 0.328 142 260 Universal 13
6000 130 CSR6000/SE/HR 48467 6 T26.5 G38 540,000 5900 90+ 26 300 0.323 0.328 210 360 Universal 14
12000 160 CSR12000/SE/HR 48468 4 T32 G38 1,100,000 6000 90+ 28 250 0.323 0.328 255 450 Universal 14
1800 225 CSR18000/SE/HR 22496 1 T32 G51 1,650,000 6000 90+ 45 250 0.323 0.328 260 470 Universal 14
Discharge CSR (Daylight) Metal Halide, Single End Hot Restrike, UV Control
200 70 CSR200/SE/HR/UVC 48462 10 T6 GZY9.5 17,500 5600 95 5 200 0.323 0.328 39 80 Universal 10
400 70 CSR400/SE/HR/UVC 21853 10 T7 GZZ9.5 32,000 6000 85+ 6 750 0.323 0.320 60 110 Universal 11
575 95 CSR575/SE/HR/UVC  40460 10 T9.5 G22 48,000 5600 85 7 750 0.330 0.325 70 145 Universal 11
800 95 CSR800/SE/HR/UVC 22495 10 T9.5 G22 64,000 5600 90+ 8 750 0.325 0.327 70 145 Universal 11
1200 100 CSR1200/SE/HRUVC  27764 6 T13 G38 110,000 5600 90+ 10 750 0.333 0.333 107 200 Universal 13
1800 140 CSR1800/SE/HRUVC  77390 4 G38 165,000 6000 90+ 12 750 0.333 0.333 107 200 Universal 13
2500 115 CSR2500/SE/HRUVC  40482 6 T19.5 G38 220,000 5600 90+ 14 500 0.330 0.325 124 240 Universal 13
4000 200 CSR4000/SE/HRUVC  27765 6 T24 G38 380,000 5600 90+ 24 500 0.330 0.325 142 260 Universal 13
6000 130 CSR6000/SE/HRUVC  40492 6 T26.5 G38 540,000 5600 90+ 26 300 0.333 0.333 210 360 Universal 14
Discharge CSR (Daylight) Metal Halide, Linear Double End Hot Restrike
200 80 CSR200/DE 48450 10 T4.5 X515 15,000 5600 90+ 8 300 0.323 0.325 75 H15 15
400 49 CSR400/S/DE/70 22478 10 T6.5 SFc 10-4 Sl/M4 26,000 7000 70 3 1000 0.305 0.323 138 Universal 16
400 49 CSR400/S/DE/90 45232 10 T6.5 SFc 10-4 Sl/M4 24,000 9000 65+ 3 750 0.305 0.323 138 Universal 16
575 95 CSR575/S/DE/70 70979 10 T6.5 SFc 10-4 SI/M4 40,000 7000 75+ 7 750 0.307 0.309 138 Universal 16
575 100 CSR575/SS/DE/75 45231 10 T6.5 SFc 10-4 Sl/M4 44,000 7500 70+ 5 500 0.297 0.312 92 H15 16
700 70 CSR700/S/DE/60 22493 10 T6.5 SFc 10-4 Sl/M4 59,000 6000 75+ 4 750 0.322 0.332 138 Universal 16
700 70 CSR700/S/DE/72 41357 10 T6.5 SFc 10-4 Sl/M4 51,000 7200 70 4 750 0.322 0.332 138 Universal 16
1200 100 CSR1200/S/DE/60 22494 10 T6.5 SFc 10-4 Sl/M4 110,000 6000 85 7 750 0.323 0.325 138 Universal 16
1200 100 CSR1200/S/DE/72 41361 10 T6.5 SFc 10-4 Sl/M4 103,000 7200 75+ 7 750 0.323 0.328 138 Universal 16
1200 100 CSR1200/S/DE/60/STB 96802 10 T6.5 SFc 10-4 Sl/M4 105,000 6000 88 7 750 0.323 0.325 135 Universal 16
1200 100 CSR1200/DE 48453 6 T8.5 SFc 10-5-6 Sl/M6 110,000 6000 85+ 10 750 0.323 0.325  220 H15 16
1500 115 CSR1500/S/DE/60/STB 96800 10 T6.5 SFc 10-4 Sl/M4 132,000 6000 85+ 7 750 0.326 0.334 138 H15 16
2500 115 CSR2500/DE 48454 6 T9.5 Sta21-12 240,000 6000 90 14 500 0.323 0.325 355 H15 18
4000 200 CSR4000/DE 48455 6 T12 Sta21-12 400,000 6000 95 34 500 0.323 0.325 405 H15 18
6000 125 CSR6000/DE 48456 6 T16 25X51 Cyl 165mm 570,000 6000 90+ 22 300 0.323 0.325 450 H15 19
12000 160 CSR12000/DE 48457 4 T22.5 30x70 Cyl 165mm 1,100,000 6000 90+ 32 300 0.323 0.325 470 H15 19
18000 225 CSR18000/DE  48459 4 T28 30x70 Cyl 165mm 1,650,000 5600 90+ 45 300 0.323 0.325 500 H15 20
24000 270 CSR24000/DE 78710 1 30x70 Cyl 165mm 2,300,000 6000 90+ 45 400 500 H15 20
1 2 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
3
15